
From: Lesley Groff <MINIII > 
To:'

Subject: Re: letter re 
Date: Mon, 07 Apr 2014 00:25:30 +0000 

Thank you for your reply. We will be in touch. 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Apr 6, 2014, at 7:33 PM, wrote: 

> Not acceptable. I need full payment on last test day. My letter is clear. Do not bother 
with sending a check over tomorrow. 

> • I have been in business a long time, and this how I work. I do not think you realize how 
demanding this day would be. 

> Best of luck with helpinglIIIIII 

> • Larry Thomas 

> J. Lawrence Thomas, PhD 
> Neuropsychologist 
> Faculty NYU Medical Center 
> Past-President of Neuropsychology Division, NYSPA 
> Author Do you have Attention Deficit Disorder? (Dell, 1996) 
> 19 W 34th Street, Penthouse 
> New York, NY 10001 

> www.thebrainclinic.com 

• Original Message 
> From: Lesley Groff 
> To: nurosvcs 
> Sent: Sun, Apr 6, 2014 7:02 pm 
> Subject: Re: letter re Maria 

> • Hello Dr. Thomas... 

> • Thank you for your letter of agreement...My Boss will accept the fixed fee of 41Cdk tomorrow 
and lk on test day...and the additional 2k on receiving the report...otherwise he declines_ 

does not have any reports she can bring you from Poland ..she can be there prior to 
9am start time, well rested and ready to go. 

> • Please advise if this is acceptable...We will have the letter signed and the check brought 
over to you in the afternoon tomorrow...thanks, Lesley 

> On Apr 6, 2014, at 2:13 PM, wrote: 
> Dear Lesley, 

> • Attached is letter of agreement which must be sign by the responsible person (father?) in 
order to proceed. 
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> Kind regards, 
> 
> 
> J. Lawrence Thomas, PhD 
> Neuropsychologist 
> Faculty NYU Medical Center 
> Past-President of Neuropsychology Division, NYSPA 
> Author Do you have Attention Deficit Disorder? (Dell, 1996) 
> 19 W 34th Street, Penthouse 
> New York, NY 10001 
> 
> fax: 
> 
> www.thebrainclinic.com 
> 
> 
> &lt - confirm-let.doc&gt; 
> 
> 
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